1991997

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900265722989

12/31/14--01014--017 **80.00

HOT INTERDED
TO ACKNOWLEDGE
SUFFICIENCY OF FILING

ROLLYNOCHES SO HOISIAIS SIMES SO INSMISURATO PALALYSMISSIAIS

JAN 0 6 2015 R. WHITTE THE STATE D. STATES

į"



RE-SUBMIT
PLEASE OBTAIN THE ORIGINAL
FILE DATE

Division of Corporations

January 2, 2015

CAPITAL CONNECTION INC WALK IN TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: CHAPPELL SCHOOLS, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000196927

We have received your document for CHAPPELL SCHOOLS, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$80.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The articles of merger you have submitted are fileable. However, the conversion for the merging entity: Chappell Innovation LLC, have been rejected. Until the conversion is completed and the entity shows an active status in our records, the articles of merger cannot be filed. Therefore, I am returning them to you for resubmission once the conversion document has been approved and filed. Note: It would help if you labeled the conversion as "file first" and the merger "file second" and attach them together.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 815A00000013

15 JAN -5 PN 4: 07

万田の田

 Π

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

		_	
CHAPPELL SCHOOLS, LLO	C	<u>_</u>	re-su <mark>bmit</mark> Please obtain the original File date
	····.	Art of Inc. File	-
		LTD Partnership File	
		Foreign Corp. File	
		L.C. File	
		Fictitious Name File	
		Trade/Service Mark	
	,	Merger File	
		Art. of Amend. File	
		RA Resignation	_
		Dissolution / Withdrawal	
		Annual Report / Reinstatement_	
		Cert. Copy	
		Photo Copy	
		Certificate of Good Standing	
		Certificate of Status	
		Certificate of Fictitious Name_	
		Corp Record Search	
		Officer Search	_
		Fictitious Search	
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search	
Signature		Vehicle Search	_
		Driving Record	
Requested by: SETH		UCC 1 or 3 File	_
	T'	UCC 11 Search	_
Name Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval	
Walk-In Will P	rick Up	Courier	

FILED

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

14 DEC 31 AM 10:58

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies)

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Chappell Innovation, LLC	Florida	LLC
		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of th	e <u>surviving</u> party are as follows:
Name .	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Chappell Schools, LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

Tra1	IDTU: Diegga shaak one oft	ha havaa that	t and to to ourse	inina antitu (if an	mliankia)
<u>ru</u>	JRTH: Please check one of t	ne coxes that	t apply to survi	iving enuty: (it ap	oplicable)
Ø	This entity exists before the organic record are attached		is a domestic	filing entity, the a	mendment, if any to its publi
	This entity is created by the	e merger and	is a domestic i	filing entity, the p	ublic organic record is attach
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.				
	This entity is a foreign entity state. The mailing address 605.0117 and Chapter 48, 1	to which the	e department m		to transact business in this ess served pursuant to s.
	H: This entity agrees to pay a			rights the amoun	t, to which members are entit
SEVE	Ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-60 H: If other than the date of fithan 90 days after the date this ENTH: Signature(s) for Each	25.1072, F.S. ling, the dela s document is	ayed effective on s filed by the F	date of the merger	r, which cannot be prior to no at of State: Typed or Printed
SEVE Name	Ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-60 H: If other than the date of fithan 90 days after the date this ENTH: Signature(s) for Each of Entity/Organization:	25.1072, F.S. ling, the dela s document is Party:	yed effective o	date of the merger	r, which cannot be prior to no at of State: Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
SEVE Name	Ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-60 H: If other than the date of fithan 90 days after the date this ENTH: Signature(s) for Each	25.1072, F.S. ling, the dela s document is Party:	ayed effective on s filed by the F	date of the merger	r, which cannot be prior to no at of State: Typed or Printed
SEVE Name Ch ap Corpo Gener	Ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-60 H: If other than the date of fithan 90 days after the date this ENTH: Signature(s) for Each of Entity/Organization: pell Innovation, LL	Party: Chairman, (If no directo. Signature of	s filed by the F Signature(s): Vice Chairman	date of the merger lorida Department of the merger of incorporator, there or authorized	r, which cannot be prior to not of State: Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Gianni Arcaini Harold Lippes

FOU	RTH: Please check one of t	he boxes that	apply to survi	ving entity: (if applic	able)	
V	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.					
	This entity is created by the	merger and i	s a domestic fi	ling entity, the publi	c organic record i	s attached.
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domesti limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					
	This entity is a foreign entity state. The mailing address 605.0117 and Chapter 48, 1					
SIXT more SEVE	H: This entity agrees to pay a ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-60 H: If other than the date of fithan 90 days after the date this in the date this in the date of Entity/Organization:	Party:	yed effective d	ate of the merger, wi	nich cannot be pri	or to nor
	pell Innovation, Li pell Schools, LLC	LC _	ano	<u>O</u> :	Harold Lippes	
						
Соро	rations:			, President or Office	•	
Geren	al partnerships:			ure of incorporator.) ner or authorized ne	rson	
	eneral partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person loida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners					
	lorida Limited Partnerships:		a general part			
Lämite	d Liability Companies:	Signature of	an authorized	person		
Reserv	For each Limited Liability C	Omnon''	\$25.00	Parack Cam	ulai.	\$35,00
1. C. C.	For each Limited Partnership		\$23.00 \$52.50	For each Corpora For each General		\$35.00 \$25.00
	For each Other Business Ent		\$25.00	Certified Copy		\$30.00